
15.pdf
by

Submission date: 13-Dec-2021 01:40PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1728898703
File name: 15.pdf (411.92K)
Word count: 2205
Character count: 12808



1

1

2

3

7

12



3

4



1

5

13



10



1

6

8

9

11





9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

15.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.ideaspublishing.co.id
Internet Source

repo.iain-tulungagung.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

Vivi Rulviana. "IMPLEMENTATION OF
INDONESIAN LEARNING STORY SKILL OF
CARTOON PUPPET MEDIA OF STUDENT OF
GRADE IV OF STATE PRIMARY SCHOOL",
Premiere Educandum : Jurnal Pendidikan
Dasar dan Pembelajaran, 2016
Publication

digilib.iain-palangkaraya.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

Rahwan Rahwan, Syamsu Syamsu, Yusuf
Kendek. "Pengaruh Model Pembelajaran



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

Predict, Observe, Explain terhadap Hasil
Belajar Siswa Kelas XI IPA pada Materi Fluida
Statis di SMA Negeri 6 Palu", JPFT (Jurnal
Pendidikan Fisika Tadulako Online), 2019
Publication

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

journal.uniku.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uksw.edu
Internet Source

eprints.iain-surakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

journalfai.unisla.ac.id
Internet Source

repo.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source


